
Santaluces High School
Head Coach Contact List 2023-2024

Athletic Director - Jacquez Banks
jacquez.banks@palmbeachschools.org

Fall Sports Name Email

Football Hector Clavijo III hector.clavijo@palmbeachschools.org

Girls Volleyball Rosan Rivera rosan.rivera@hotmail.com

Swimming and Diving (Boys & Girls) Dennis Mobley dennis.mobley@palmbeachschools.org

Golf (Boys & Girls) Brian Coe brian.coe@palmbeachschools.org

Cross Country (Boys & Girls) Tekelia Padgett tekelia.padgett@palmbeachschools.org

Bowling (Boys & Girls) Adam Charles adam.charles@palmbeachschools.org

Sideline Cheerleading Evelyn Ross evelyn.ross@palmbeachschools.org

Winter Sports Name Email

Girls Weightlifting Hector Clavijo hector.clavijo@palmbeachschools.org

Girls Soccer Alex Torre torrealex10@yahoo.com

Boys Soccer Vladimir Gawlikowski vladimir.gawlikowski@palmbeachschools.org

Girls Basketball Lawrence Nixon lawrence.tomberlin-nixon@palmbeachschools.org

Boys Basketball Reggie Dixon reggie.dixon@palmbeachschools.org

Wrestling (Boys & Girls) Sam Agresti slagresti@comcast.net

Spring Sports Name Email

Boys Weightlifting Hector Clavijo hector.clavijo@palmbeachschools.org

Tennis (Boys & Girls) Veronica Kivela veronica.kivela@palmbeachschools.org

Baseball Kyle Dahl kyle.dahl@palmbeachschools.org

Softball Mark Keubler mark.kuebler@palmbeachschools.org

Track and Field (Boys & Girls) Tekelia Padgett tekelia.padget@palmbeachschools.org

Boys Volleyball Jalen Matthews jalen.matthews@palmbeachschools.org

Girls Beach Volleyball Christopher Winkles christopher.winkles@palmbeachschools.org

Girls Flag Football Brian Coe brian.coe@palmbeachschools.org


